
2019 Australian Junior Track
National Championships

Date: 28-31 March Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Friday, March 29 2019 6:19:29pm
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Event 53a: JM17 2000m Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 101 John CARTER (WA) 2:20.618
Lap 1 21.856 21.856 (2)
Lap 2 16.800 38.657 (2)
Lap 3 16.809 55.466 (1)
Lap 4 16.915 1:12.382 (1)
Lap 5 17.087 1:29.469 (1)
Lap 6 16.990 1:46.459 (1)
Lap 7 17.015 2:03.474 (1)
Lap 8 17.143 2:20.618 (1)

2. 83 Tarun COOK (VIC) 2:24.436 +3.81
Lap 1 21.760 21.760 (1)
Lap 2 16.668 38.428 (1)
Lap 3 17.060 55.489 (2)
Lap 4 17.497 1:12.986 (2)
Lap 5 17.560 1:30.547 (2)
Lap 6 17.582 1:48.129 (2)
Lap 7 17.833 2:05.963 (2)
Lap 8 18.472 2:24.436 (2)


